Orig: & cc: OCC cc: FHR JTR

(Title)

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS-

Submit this report in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within 10 days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on Beginning Drilling Operations, Results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, result of well repair, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Con	mmission.	inessed if	y an agent of the Commission.	see additiona	
Indic	ate Nature of Report by Checki	ng Belov	v		
	EPORT ON RESULT OF TEST F CASING SHUT-OFF	x	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL		
	EPORT ON RECOMPLETION PERATION		REPORT ON (Other) Perferating	g x	
	September (Date)	20, 1	1954 Hobbs, New		
Following is a report on the work done and t	he results obtained under the hea	ding note	ed above at the		
Standada Otal & Con Commona			W. T. Ma nn		
(Company or Operator)			(Lease)		
A. W. Thompson Incorporated (Contractor)					
T 14 S , R 37 E , NMPM , Dentor	n (Devonien)		Lea	County	
The Dates of this work were as follows: Sept. 12,	16 1964				
The Dates of this work were as follows:					
Notice of intention to do the work (was not)	submitted on Form C-102 on			19	
and approval of the proposed plan (was) (was not)		(Cr	oss out incorrect words)	,	
	UNT OF WORK DONE AND I				
D 12630, set 7" OD casing @ 12629	and comented with 60	0 sack	s of coment. Ran tem	perature	
survey which indicated top of omer at coment set 72 hours and tested	it sening 7" easing @ : casing with 1.000# w	9530°	ITOM SUFface.	faua and	
fter drilling cement plug. Drill	ed coment plug to 126	21.	respons for T HANT. De	TOLE WIN	
7 months and MM OD assets					
BTD 12621, perforated 7" OD casin 2497 to 12509, 12522 to 12533 and	ig with 4 - 1/2" jet si 12508 to 12620.	nots p	er foot from 12462 te	12486,	
•					
an 12614° of 2" UE tubing and swa n 10 hours thru 3/4" choke.	bbed well in. Tested	to ta	nks 414 barrels of cl	ean eil	
n 10 hours tird 3/4" enous.					
Witnessed by	Sinclair Oil & Gas	Compa	ny Foreman		
(Name)	(Company)		(Title)		
Approved: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIO	I hereby certi to the best of	fy that th my know	e information given above is true :	and complete	
(Name)	Name		Saltie		
Ç	Position				
	Representing	Sinc	lair Oil & Gam Company	7	

(Date)

Address...

520 East Broadway, Hobbs, New Mexico